

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16375/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2001 in NM 284/2001  
in WP 1205/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DABHOL POWER COMPANY, MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
permission to file important letter and order, impleadment as party  
respondent and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 02/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Diwan, Adv.  
Mr. A.M. Khatlawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Ayesha Mirza, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Suhas Tuljapukar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Khan Saheb, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Rajadhaksha, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.  
Ms. Sonali Basu Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.G. Karkhanis, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

Mr. Chandra Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Nanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Interlocutory applications are allowed.

List on 10th January, 2002 for directions as to the date of hearing.

Pending further orders, the interim order passed on 21st September, 2001 shall operate.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master