

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7 in Civil Appeal No.5041 of 2001@@
CC

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification of Court's Order dated 06/08/2001
and directions)

Date : 02/11/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. P. Chidambaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Suhas Tulzapurkar,Adv.
Mr. Amit Khan Saheb,Adv.
Mr. Atul Rajadhyaksha,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Alex,Adv.
Ms. Sonali Basu Parekh,Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aspi Chinoy,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shyam Diwan,Adv.
Mr. A.M. Khatlawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Ms. Ayesha Mirza,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Yadav,Adv.v.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 16375 of 2001.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master