

SLP(C)No. 16375 OF 2001

ITEM No.30

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16375/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2001 in NM 284/01
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DABHOL POWER COMPANY, MUMBAI & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.7 in C.A.No.5041/2001

(For clarification of Court's order dated 6.8.2001 and directions)

Date : 10/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Alpana Dhake, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Applicant in
I.A.7 in CA 5041/01 &
Res.in SLP 16375/01: Mr. A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.
Mr. Suhas Tuljapurkar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
-Bk. of Ameria: Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

-2-

For Canara Bank: Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List after four weeks for directions.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master